J. V. Clark 2017-2018 School Calendar

September 5, Tues. 
First Day of School
September 12, Tues.
P.D. Day (NO SCHOOL)
October 9, Mon.
Thanksgiving Day
October 18, Wed.
Interim reports

November 13, Mon.
Remembrance Day
November 21, Tues.
Report Cards go home.

November 23, Thurs.   Early Dismissal 12:10
 Parent Teacher Interviews


Bus @ 12:10               
December 14, Thur.
Christmas Concert
December 15, Fri.  
Last day of School

December 18, Mon.  –
Christmas Break

January 2, Tues.
January 3, Wed.
First Day back

February 15, Thurs.
Interim reports.




February 23, Fri.
Heritage Day

March 6, Tues.
Report Cards go home.

March 8, Thurs.         Early Dismissal 12:10
Parent Teacher Interviews


Bus @ 12:10               
March 16, Fri.   
Last day of school

March 19, Mon.-
Spring Break

Mar. 29, Thurs.

Mar. 30, Fri.





Good Friday
Apr. 2, Mon.
Easter Monday
Apr.3, Tues.
First Day Back

May 21, Mon.
Victoria Day

June 14, Thurs.  
Last Day of School

